Frontiers of
Environmental
Economics

Edited by
Henk Folmer

Professor of General Economics, Wageningen University and
Professor of Environmental Economics, Tilburg University,
The Netherlands

H. Landis Gabel

Professor of Economics and Management and Associate Dean,
INSEAD, France

Shelby Gerking
Professor of Economics, University of Wyoming, USA
Adam Rose

Professor and Head of Department of Energy, Environmental
and Mineral Economics, Pennsylvania State University, USA

Edward Elgar
Cheltenham, UK » Northampton, MA, USA



Contents

List of figures

List of tables

List of contributors
Acknowledgements

Introduction
Henk Folmer, H. Landis Gabel, Shelby Gerking and Adam Rose
1 Green accounting and green taxes in the global economy
Thomas Aronsson and Karl-Gustaf Lifgren
2 The environment and economic well-being
Robert Kaufmann
3 Spatial economic aspects of the environment and environmental
policy
Shelby Gerking and John List
4 Empowering the community: information strategies for pollution
control
Tom Tietenberg and David Wheeler
5 To whisper in the ears of princes: laboratory economic
experiments and environmental policy
Ronald G. Cummings, Michael McKee and Laura Taylor
6 The firm, its procedures and win—win environmental regulations
H. Landis Gabel and Bernard Sinclair-Desgagné
7 International trade and the environment: how to handle carbon
leakage
Michael Hoel
8 Poverty, environment and development
Anil Markandya
9 Industrial ecology: wealth, depreciation and waste
Robert U. Ayres
10 Ecosystems as lotteries
Thomas D. Crocker and Jason F. Shogren
11 Corporate governance in the presence of major technological
risks
Marcel Boyer and Bernard Sinclair-Desgagné

vii
viii
ix
XV

12
36
57
85

121

148

176
192
214

250

272



vi

Frontiers of environmental economics

12 Strategies for dealing with large-scale natural and environmental
risks
Howard Kunreuther
13 Resilience and sustainability
Charles Perrings
14 Environmental technological innovation and diffusion
Carlo Carraro
15  On the future of environmental economics
Riidiger Pethig
Index

293

319

342

371

401



