Frontiers of Environmental Economics

Edited by Henk Folmer

Professor of General Economics, Wageningen University and Professor of Environmental Economics, Tilburg University, The Netherlands

H. Landis Gabel

Professor of Economics and Management and Associate Dean, INSEAD. France

Shelby Gerking

Professor of Economics, University of Wyoming, USA

Adam Rose

Professor and Head of Department of Energy, Environmental and Mineral Economics, Pennsylvania State University, USA

Edward Elgar

Cheltenham, UK • Northampton, MA, USA

Contents

		vii
	List of figures	
	List of tables	
	List of contributors	
Ack	cnowledgements	χV
Intr	roduction	1
Her	nk Folmer, H. Landis Gabel, Shelby Gerking and Adam Rose	
1	Green accounting and green taxes in the global economy	12
	Thomas Aronsson and Karl-Gustaf Löfgren	
2	The environment and economic well-being	36
	Robert Kaufmann	
3	Spatial economic aspects of the environment and environmental	
	policy	57
	Shelby Gerking and John List	
4	Empowering the community: information strategies for pollution	
	control	85
	Tom Tietenberg and David Wheeler	
5	To whisper in the ears of princes: laboratory economic	
	experiments and environmental policy	121
	Ronald G. Cummings, Michael McKee and Laura Taylor	
6	The firm, its procedures and win-win environmental regulations	148
	H. Landis Gabel and Bernard Sinclair-Desgagné	
7	International trade and the environment: how to handle carbon	
	leakage	176
	Michael Hoel	
8	Poverty, environment and development	192
	Anil Markandya	
9	Industrial ecology: wealth, depreciation and waste	214
	Robert U. Ayres	
10	Ecosystems as lotteries	250
	Thomas D. Crocker and Jason F. Shogren	
11	Corporate governance in the presence of major technological	
	risks	272
	Marcel Boyer and Bernard Sinclair-Desgagné	

12	Strategies for dealing with large-scale natural and environmental	
	risks	293
	Howard Kunreuther	
13	Resilience and sustainability	319
	Charles Perrings	
14	Environmental technological innovation and diffusion	342
	Carlo Carraro	
15	On the future of environmental economics	371
	Rüdiger Pethig	
Ind	av	401
eriui	Index	